BOMADERRY HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN 2025
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Breakfast (8.30 - 9.00am)

Big Breakfast Wrap
Croissant

Bacon & Egg Roll
Ham & Cheese Pocket
Up & Go

Fresh Food (made daily)

Chicken Fingers

Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

Flame Grilled Chicken Burger
Pizza of the day

Chicken Fried Rice

Butter Chicken with Rice

Soup (fresh daily with bread roll)
Nachos Bowl

TUESDAY ONLY

$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.00

$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$6.50

Nachos w/ the lot - small $4.50 - large $6.50

TUESDAY to FRIDAY
Daily Special

Chicken, Cheese & BBQ Sauce
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto
Ham, Cheese & Tomatoe
Cheese & Pesto

Cheese Plain

-small $4.50 - large $6.50

Toasted Turkish

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.00

Salad Roll $5.00
Salad Roll with Chicken $5.50
Salad Roll with Ham $5.50
Ham Lettuce & Tomato Wrap $5.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato Roll $5.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap $5.00
Salad Wrap $4.50
Sushi Bowl $6.50
Sandwhich (order only) $4.50
- with Ham/Chicken or Salami $5.00
SALADS

Super Salad Box w/ Chicken or Ham  $6.50
Chicken Caesar Salad $6.50
Pesto Pasta -small $4.50 - large $5.50
Salad box -small $4.50 - large $5.50
Thai Chicken  -small $4.50 - large $5.50
Pasta Salad -small $4.50 - large $5.50

Extra

(for Rolls, Wraps & Salad Tubs)

$1.00
$1.50

Salad Ingrediants, Egg
Chicken, Ham, Avacado, Fetta

Gluten Free options available

everyday on request

Garlic Bread $2.50
Sausage Roll - Mrs Mac $4.50
Sausage Roll - Bakery $4.50
Pie Plain - Mrs Mac $5.50
Pie Flavoured- Mrs Mac $6.00
Pie Plain - Bakery $5.50
Pie Flavoured- Bakery $6.00
2 Minute Noodles - Beef or Chicken $3.00
Sauce Portion $0.30

COoLD

Water (plain) $3.00
Mineral Water (flavoured) $3.50
Groove Juice $3.00
Juice $3.00
Glee $3.00
Large Norco Milk $4.50
Real Ice Norco/Thickshake $5.00

Oak Milk -small $3.50 -large $4.50
HOT

Hot Chocolate $4.00
Coffee/Chai Latte $4.50

Frozen Food/Snacks

Snap Stix $1.20
Slushies $2.50
Fruit Salad -small $4.50 - large $5.00




