



BOMADERRY HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN 2025





Breakfast (8.30 - 9.00am)

Big Breakfast Wrap	\$5.00
Croissant	\$4.50
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese Pocket	\$3.50
Up & Go	\$3.00

Fresh Food (made daily)

Chicken Fingers	\$2.50
Chicken Burger	\$5.00
Beef Burger	\$5.00
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Pizza of the day	\$4.00
Chicken Fried Rice	\$4.50
Butter Chicken with Rice	\$4.50
Soup (fresh daily with bread roll)	\$6.00
Nachos Bowl	\$6.50

TUESDAY ONLY

Nachos w/ the lot - small \$4.50 - large \$6.50

TUESDAY to FRIDAY

- small \$4.50 - large \$6.50 Daily Special

Toasted Turkish

Chicken, Cheese & BBQ Sauce	\$6.00
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto	\$6.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomatoe	\$6.00
Cheese & Pesto	\$5.50
Cheese Plain	\$5.00

Rolls, Wraps & Salad

Salad Roll	\$5.00
Salad Roll with Chicken	\$5.50
Salad Roll with Ham	\$5.50
Ham Lettuce & Tomato Wrap	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato Roll	\$5.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$5.00
Salad Wrap	\$4.50
Sushi Bowl	\$6.50
Sandwhich (order only)	\$4.50
- with Ham/Chicken or Salami	\$5.00
SALADS	

Super Salad Box	x w/ Unicken or i	⊣am Şu.Su
Chicken Caesar	Salad	\$6.50
Pesto Pasta	- small \$4.50	- large \$5.50
Salad box	- small \$4.50	- large \$5.50
Thai Chicken	- small \$4.50	- large \$5.50
Pasta Salad	- small \$4.50	- large \$5.50

Extra

(for Rolls, Wraps & Salad Tubs)

Salad Ingrediants, Egg	\$1.00
Chicken, Ham, Avacado, Fetta	\$1.50

Gluten Free options available everyday on request

Hot Food

Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Sausage Roll - Mrs Mac	\$4.50
Sausage Roll - Bakery	\$4.50
Pie Plain - Mrs Mac	\$5.50
Pie Flavoured- Mrs Mac	\$6.00
Pie Plain - Bakery	\$5.50
Pie Flavoured- Bakery	\$6.00
2 Minute Noodles - Beef or Chicken	\$3.00
Sauce Portion	\$0.30

Drinks

COLD

OOLD			
Water (plain)			\$3.00
Mineral Water (fla	avoured)		\$3.50
Groove Juice			\$3.00
Juice			\$3.00
Glee			\$3.00
Large Norco Milk			\$4.50
Real Ice Norco/Th	nickshake		\$5.00
Oak Milk	- small \$3.50	- large	\$4.50
НОТ			
Hot Chocolate			\$4.00
Coffee/Chai Latte	Э		\$4.50

Frozen Food/Snacks

Snap Stix		\$1.20
Slushies		\$2.50
Fruit Salad	- small \$4.50	- large \$5.00